
Kaüna 

G1000 

vdu hoINDIA NON JUDICIAL 

Agrecment 

ngineer 

610972) 

gant1nen ALreement 
Barso: 

O 

"Thls Agrecntent, made the 

ONE THOUSAND RUPES 

Rs.1000 

RRSMP 
(dJl onufluj qe JootWot hstoll ) 

. CMBD day of Year -2025-26 

IBetwcen Excçutive Engincer, Rural Works Department, Works Division, Barsoi, 

Katilar of tie one part, und Pankaj Kumar Singh Construction Company 

Private Limiged, A-Katihar, Gumi Tol.Katihur, IBihar Pincode: 854105 (Bid Id. 

BA 032335 

Whdrcas the inployer is desirous that the Contractor execute Initial 
Construction renewal, of inprovencnt, Surliace Rectification, Minor 

bridgc/druinage/protcction unl perlormunce basc Rural Road contractor the 

Operation &Munagement Services of Rond/Construction of Bridge Package No. 

RRSMP/24-25, BARSOI / 07 (Tender ld.- 139663 ) (Block - Kudwa) and the 

mployer bua ncveptcd the Bid by the Contractor lor the exeeution gl such The 

Works & Segices nd the remcdying of' any delcct therein, at a contract price of 

RN.- 17,18,82,364,00 ( Seventeen Crore Eighteen Lakh Eighty Two Thousands 

Three HundFed Sixty Four Rupees) Only. 

Executive 

Ruial 
Fepartreu 



1 

2 

3. 

4. 

No. 

1 

SI. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Package Number 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI /07 

RRSMPI24-25,BARSOI/07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI/07 

RRSMP/24-25,BA RSOI / 07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOT/ 07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI /07 

RRSMPI24-25, BARSOI/07 

RRSMPI24-25,BARSOI/ 07 

RRSMPI24-25, BARSOI/07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI /07 

RRSMP/24-25, BARSOI / 07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI/07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI/07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07 

i) 
ii) 

iii) 

iv) 

RCD Road to Durga Tola 

v) 

(2) 

Pmgsy Road to Pakaria Mushari Tola 

Nikhara Benhu T06 to Kolha (VR42) 

Sah Tola to Yaday Tola 

Shagadar to Kachora Mahadalit Tola Tak 

Simma Tola to PMGSY Road Duriya 

Kumhari to Ravidas Tola Sharma Tola 

LO44-TO06 Hachal Pur to Parria (VR44) 

(VR37) 

Contractor's Bid; 

Road Name 

L035-KUMBHRI TO BSANTPUR (VR35) 

L037-KUMBHARI TO GAITHORA 

Mohammadpur to to Mushahri Tola via 
Mandal Tola 

Mallik Tola Bharri To PMGSY Road 

Danka, 

Mmgsy Road to Sangat Tola 
L034-KADWA TO SANJHELI (VR34) 

Chowki hat to Naya Tola Chowki 

Letter of Acceptance; 

Total : 

Section VI�General Conditions, 

Length 
(KM) 
1.380 

Section VII� Particular Conditions 

0.800 

Dineeisa 

0.950 

0.200 

0.530 

1.000 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH and the Parties here to agree as follows: 

0.790 

In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively 

assigned to them in the General Condition hereafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to 

form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement. 

0.590 

In consideration of the payments to be made by the E/I to the Contractor as hereinafter 

mentioned, the Contractor hereby covenants with the E/I to execute and complete the works 

and remedy and defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the 

Contract. 

4.010 

The E/I hereby covenants to pay the Contractor in consideration or the execution and 

completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the contract Price or such 

other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and in the 

manner prescribed by the contract. 

4.900 

The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this 

Agreements, viz: 

2.000 

0.700 

0.850 

6.000 

1.010 

25.710 

Section V Technical Specifications (General And Supplementary Technical 

Specifications) 

Rural Worsep 



vi) 

vii) 

viiü) 

ix) 

x) 

xi) 

Appendix A - Drawings 

Section IV � Works Schedule/BOQ 

Quality Plan for Output and Performance Based Road Contract as per Clause 

A14.1 of the Technical Specifications. 
Appendices to the Contract. 

Addenda Issued during bid period. 

Any other relevant documents listed in the Particular Conditions together with any 

post bid correspondence. 

In witness where of the parties there to have caused this Agreement to be executed the day 

and year first before written. 

The Common Seal of 

Was hereunto affixed in the presence of : 

Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said.. 

(3) 

In the presence of: 

Binding Signature of Employer.... 

Binding Signature of Contractor. 

Escuh 

Rural Wois Departmen. 

(yorkision, Bars 



2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Name of Contractor and 
Address 

Registration No./ Department 

Mobile No. 

E-mail Id 

PAN 

GST 

News Paper in which Tender 
Published 

RRSMP ( RIH0 fitur q 3ooRO oI) 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Package No. 

AMOUNT (in Lakh) & DATE 
OF ADMINISTRATIVE 

APPROVAL 
AMOUNT & DATE OF 
TECHNICAL SANCTION 

Amount Put to Bid (in Lakh) 

Below 

Tender Awarded Work 

Agreement No./Year 

Date of Work Order 

Date of Completion 

-

-

-

-

Pankaj Kumar Singh Construction Company Private 
Limited 
At-Katihar,Gami Tola,Katihar, 
Bihar Pincode: 854105 

(Bid Id.- 610972) 
1240498/Class-1 

7992348229 

pkscepl@gmail.com 

AAECP9666N 

10AAECP9666N1ZX 

News Paper 
Date of Publication 
PR No. 

Date of Receipt 

RRSMP-12/2024-25 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07 

2032.65100 Lakh 

27-Nov-2024 to 26-Nov-2029 

Tender Id.- 139663 (Block-Kadwa) 

1968.64465 Lakh 

- Danik Jagran 

2352.374 Lakh / Lt. No.-379 Dt.- 14.02.2025 

12.69 % 

- 26.03.2025 

1718.82364 Lakh 

.. CMBD/2025-26 

Hame sucface Renel. 

Rural W: Departmen 

ivision, Barsci 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

