

बिहार BIHAR

BA 032335

crains within item

Ingineer
Departmen Agreement

RRSMP

Borker In Oppartmen

(मुख्यमंत्री ग्रामीण पथ उन्नयन योजना)

Agreement

This Agreement, made the CMBD day of Year – 2025-26
Between Executive Engineer, Rural Works Department, Works Division, Barsoi, Katihar of the one part, and Pankaj Kumar Singh Construction Company Private Limited. At-Katihar, Gami Tola, Katihar, Bihar Pincode: 854105 (Bid Id. 610972)

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Initial Rectification. Minor improvement, Surface renewal, Construction of bridge/drainage/protection and performance based Rural Road contractor the Operation & Management Services of Road/Construction of Bridge Package No.-RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07 (Tender Id.- 139663) (Block – Kadwa) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution of such The Works & Services and the remedying of any defect therein, at a contract price of Rs.- 17,18,82,364.00 (Seventeen Crore Eighteen Lakh Eighty Two Thousands Three Hundred Sixty Four Rupees) Only.

Pankaj Kumar Singh Bandruction Co. Put. Lod

Miss. 15

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
A Biriston, Bancol

SI.	Package Number	Road Name	Length (KM)
No.		RCD Road to Durga Tola	1.380
1	RRSMP/24-25,BARSO1 / 07	Pmgsy Road to Pakaria Mushari Tola	0.800
2	RRSMP/24-25,BARSO1 / 07	Nikhara Benhu T06 to Kolha (VR42)	0.950
3	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07	Sah Tola to Yadav Tola	0.200
4	RRSMP/24-25,BARSO1 / 07	Shagadar to Kachora Mahadalit Tola Tak	0.530
5	RRSMP/24-25,BARSO1 / 07	Simma Tola to PMGSY Road Duriya	1.000
6	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07		0.790
7	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07	Kumhari to Ravidas Tola Sharma Tola	0.590
8	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07	L044-T06 Hachal Pur to Parria (VR44)	4.010
9	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07	L035-KUMBHRI TO BSANTPUR (VR35)	
10	RRSMP/24-25,BARSO1 / 07	L037-KUMBHARI TO GAITHORA (VR37)	4.900
11	RRSMP/24-25,BARSO1 / 07	Mohammadpur to to Mushahri Tola via Mandal Tola	2.000
12	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07	Mallik Tola Bharri To PMGSY Road	0.700
13	RRSMP/24-25,BARSO1 / 07	Mmgsy Road to Sangat Tola	0.850
	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07	L034-KADWA TO SANJHELI (VR34)	6.000
14	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07	Chowki hat to Naya Tola Chowki	1.010
15	RRSWIP/24-25,BARSOT7 07	Total:-	25.710

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH and the Parties here to agree as follows:

- In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively
 assigned to them in the General Condition hereafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to
 form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement.
- In consideration of the payments to be made by the E/I to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned, the Contractor hereby covenants with the E/I to execute and complete the works and remedy and defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract.
- 3. The E/I hereby covenants to pay the Contractor in consideration or the execution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the contract Price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by the contract.
- The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreements, viz:
 - i) Letter of Acceptance;
 - ii) Contractor's Bid;
 - iii) Section VI General Conditions,
 - iv) Section VII Particular Conditions
 - v) Section V _ Technical Specifications (General And Supplementary Technical Specifications)



8 hr. 10

- Appendix A Drawings vi)
- Section IV Works Schedule/BOQ vii)
- Quality Plan for Output and Performance Based Road Contract as per Clause viii) A14.1 of the Technical Specifications.
- Appendices to the Contract. ix)
- Addenda Issued during bid period. x)
- Any other relevant documents listed in the Particular Conditions together with any xi) post bid correspondence.

In witness where of the parties there to have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

The Common Seal of
Was hereunto affixed in the presence of:
Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said
In the presence of:
Binding Signature of Employer
Binding Signature of Contractor

Pankaj Kumar Singh Bostoricaion de Pat. 186. Porrieros Descens



ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, बारसोई (कटिहार)

RRSMP (मुख्यमंत्री ग्रामीण पथ उन्नयन योजना)

1	Name of Contractor and Address	:-	Pankaj Kumar Singh Construction Company Private Limited At-Katihar,Gami Tola,Katihar, Bihar Pincode: 854105 (Bid Id 610972)
2	Registration No./ Department	:-	1240498/Class-1 27-Nov-2024 to 26-Nov-2029
3	Mobile No.	;-	7992348229
4	E-mail Id	:-	pksccpl@gmail.com
5	PAN	:-	AAECP9666N
6	GST	:-	10AAECP9666N1ZX
7	News Paper in which Tender Published	:-	News Paper - Danik Jagran Date of Publication - PR No Date of Receipt - 26.03.2025
8	Notice Inviting Tender	:-	RRSMP-12/2024-25
9	Package No.	:-	RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 07 Tender Id 139663 (Block-Kadwa)
10	AMOUNT (in Lakh) & DATE OF ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL	:-	2352.374 Lakh / Lt. No 379 Dt 14.02.2025
11	AMOUNT & DATE OF TECHNICAL SANCTION	:-	2032.65100 Lakh
12	Amount Put to Bid (in Lakh)	:-	1968.64465 Lakh
13	Below	:-	12.69 %
14	Tender Awarded Work	:-	1718.82364 Lakh
15	Agreement No./Year	:-	.16 CMBD/2025-26
16	Date of Work Order	:-	12 Months & 72 Months for operation & including secon time Surface Renewal.
17	Date of Completion	:-	

Mandas Kumar Strack

Der i USV

